

Misc. Ex Case No.258/2025
Registration No.265/2025

Order /dated 21.02.2026

Today is fixed for further payment.
Ld.Adv.for the petitioner files Hazira.
O.P files a petition and prays for time for payment on
the ground stated therein.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
To 11.03.2026 for payment without fail.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869